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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g1
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rosa Torralbas221
Gymnastics World

8.600 9.225 9.2509.050 36.125
6T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Savannah Hubers208
Gymnastics World

9.100 8.900 9.4508.650 36.100
3 7 5T 1 2 

2 

Mairabel Lagi714
ACE - Daytona

8.450 9.350 9.1758.850 35.825
9 1 2 4 3 

3 

Arielle Marois716
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.200 8.6008.425 35.725
1 5 9 10 4 

4 

Kaycee Boccia307
Victory GTC

9.125 9.150 8.8258.525 35.625
2 6 8 8 5 

5 

Sadie Medeiros517
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.750 9.250 8.9008.700 35.600
5 2T 4 6T 6 

6 

Ellie Mondragon213
Gymnastics World

8.600 9.250 8.7258.825 35.400
6T 2T 3 9 7 

7 

Ava Rossetti194
North Port 

8.975 8.400 9.1508.650 35.175
4 8 5T 5 8 

8 

Chloe Pierson189
North Port 

8.050 8.000 9.2258.550 33.825
10 10 7 3 9 

9 

Brylee Edstrand310
Victory GTC

8.550 8.025 8.9008.000 33.475
8 9 10 6T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g2
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karsyn Spitz720
ACE - Daytona

9.350 8.925 9.4008.900 36.575
1 6 5 1 1 

1 

Macy Kremser713
ACE - Daytona

9.150 9.125 9.3008.975 36.550
3 5 3T 2 2 

2 

Lincoln Pasquale215
Gymnastics World

8.700 9.450 9.2509.100 36.500
7 1 2 3 3 

3 

Leyah Melendez796
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.675 9.300 9.0759.150 36.200
8 2 1 4T 4 

4 

Reese Angiulli566
New Wave

8.900 9.150 8.9258.975 35.950
5T 4 3T 6 5 

5 

Zoe Richmond520
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.325 9.250 8.7758.300 35.650
2 3 9 7 6 

6 

Olivia Wilmer200
North Port 

8.900 8.675 9.0758.800 35.450
5T 9 6T 4T 7 

7 

Caitlin Hazzard515
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.125 8.775 8.5008.800 35.200
4 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Aliana Ruiz574
New Wave

7.825 8.850 8.5508.450 33.675
10 7 8 8 9 

9 

Paisley Pomerleau190
North Port 

8.075 8.350 7.9008.150 32.475
9 10 10 10 10 

10 

Kinley Williams793
Invasion

7.250 8.325 7.3007.800 30.675
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g3
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Factor704
ACE - Daytona

9.600 9.000 9.5508.700 36.850
1 4 5 1 1 

1 

Cora Brun617
United Flip Force

9.000 9.550 8.9008.850 36.300
4 1 3T 7 2 

2 

NaYani Garner705
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.700 9.0758.950 35.975
3 6T 2 3T 3 

3 

Cheyenne Holstine578
New Wave

8.450 9.175 9.3259.000 35.950
9 2 1 2 4 

4 

Layla Maldonado610
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.925 8.950 8.9508.850 35.675
5 5 3T 6 5 

5 

Tatum Foster312
Victory GTC

9.350 8.350 9.0508.000 34.750
2 9 10 5 6 

6 

Olivia Hurtado320
Victory GTC

8.475 8.700 9.0758.300 34.550
8 6T 6T 3T 7 

7 

Molly Johnson184
North Port 

8.100 8.425 8.8758.175 33.575
10 8 8 8 8 

8 

Baylah Wilken724
ACE - Daytona

8.775 9.100 8.7256.950 33.550
7 3 11 9 9 

9 

Avarie Wilcox792
Invasion

8.800 7.000 8.6008.300 32.700
6 11 6T 10T 10 

10 

Katie Hynes784
Invasion

7.750 7.675 8.6008.125 32.150
11 10 9 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g4
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Mann211
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.100 9.5259.375 37.200
2T 8 1 1 1 

1 

Alana Lester579
New Wave

9.200 9.275 9.4508.925 36.850
2T 4T 4 3 2 

2 

Ca'lyse Scott219
Gymnastics World

8.950 9.175 9.2008.950 36.275
5 7 3 5 3 

3 

Braelyn Childs620
United Flip Force

8.900 9.450 9.2508.475 36.075
6 2 8 4 4 

4 

Sarah Sepulveda524
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 9.550 8.7008.775 36.025
4 1 6 9 5 

5 

Kinsley Sharp335
Victory GTC

8.775 8.675 9.5009.000 35.950
8 9 2 2 6 

6 

Kristen Pollard572
New Wave

8.725 9.275 8.8758.650 35.525
9 4T 7 7 7 

7 

Katalaya Evans568
New Wave

9.450 9.400 8.5508.100 35.500
1 3 10 10 8 

8 

Faith Crews621
United Flip Force

8.400 9.225 9.1758.400 35.200
10 6 9 6 9 

9 

Saylor Hoder317
Victory GTC

8.875 8.550 8.8008.825 35.050
7 10 5 8 10 

10 

Brielle Poteat191
North Port 

7.850 8.100 8.1507.700 31.800
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g5
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Grosz824
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.525 9.575 9.5259.200 37.825
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Stella Hammond207
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.575 9.7008.975 37.650
2 2T 6 1 2 

2 

Ava Severini220
Gymnastics World

8.975 9.400 9.1759.100 36.650
7 4 2T 10 3 

3 

Henley Gadoury205
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.275 9.3008.950 36.525
6 6 7 4T 4 

4 

Elise Lind516
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.100 9.325 9.2508.775 36.450
4 5 9 7 5 

5 

Anabella Real810
United Flip Force

8.500 9.600 9.2259.100 36.425
8 1 2T 8T 6 

6 

Kaia Quintero330
Victory GTC

9.200 8.875 9.3508.900 36.325
3 10 8 3 7 

7 

Ainslee Hammond206
Gymnastics World

9.050 9.150 9.3008.650 36.150
5 7 10 4T 8 

8 

Ava Mathisen188
North Port 

8.425 9.050 9.2759.050 35.800
9 8 5 6 9 

9 

Camila Hipolito626
United Flip Force

8.300 8.950 9.2259.100 35.575
10 9 2T 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g6
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Atwood615
United Flip Force

8.825 9.375 9.5508.950 36.700
4 2 3 1 1 

1 

Mackayla Blood577
New Wave

8.400 9.325 9.3509.050 36.125
8 3 1 2 2T

2T

Lahna Alley565
New Wave

9.150 8.900 9.1008.975 36.125
1 8 2 3 2T

2T

Jazzlyn Quintinita790
Invasion

8.950 9.525 8.8008.650 35.925
2 1 6 5 4 

4 

Brooke Gano671
United Flip Force

8.450 9.200 9.0508.850 35.550
7 4 4 4 5 

5 

Caroline Navarro673
United Flip Force

8.850 9.025 8.7508.450 35.075
3 6T 9 6 6 

6 

Zoey German181
North Port 

8.375 9.025 8.7008.500 34.600
9 6T 7 8 7 

7 

Kaia Roy573
New Wave

8.475 9.150 8.0508.475 34.150
6 5 8 10 8 

8 

Allie Regallis632
United Flip Force

7.975 8.550 8.7258.800 34.050
10 9 5 7 9 

9 

Demanee Kidd785
Invasion

8.650 7.650 8.3257.850 32.475
5 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World 23 112.375 27.700 28.425 27.575 28.675
14 3 1

2 ACE Gymnastics FL  23 111.475 27.975 28.450 27.200 27.850
62 2 2

3 ACE - Daytona 23 111.200 28.450 27.675 26.825 28.250
21 5 5

4 New Wave 23 110.950 27.800 28.000 27.025 28.125
33 4 4

5 United Flip Force 23 110.525 26.750 28.600 27.150 28.025
46 1 3

6 Victory GTC 23 109.050 27.675 26.725 26.725 27.925
55 7 6

7 North Port 23 107.200 26.300 26.750 26.500 27.650
78 6 7

8 Invasion 23 103.000 26.400 25.525 25.075 26.000
87 8 8

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 17-19, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 9/18/2021 3:12:54 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s4 g1
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mykenna Branscombe411
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.500 8.9509.200 36.650
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Clemons284
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.450 8.3509.000 34.800
1T 9T 2 3 2 

2 

Jordan Long614
Angels

8.950 8.975 7.6758.800 34.400
3 4 4 6 3 

3 

Manuella Merlo Valera597
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 8.750 8.0008.825 34.375
5 6T 3 4 4 

4 

Kanzah Hasan693
Gymnastics USA 

8.450 8.500 8.8008.350 34.100
8 8 7 2 5 

5 

Avery Chatham343
Premier - FL

8.850 9.000 7.8007.650 33.300
4 3 10 5 6 

6 

Michelle Sweat646
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 8.900 7.5258.200 32.875
9 5 8 8 7 

7 

Kalicia Castillo381
Angels

8.750 8.750 7.2757.850 32.625
6 6T 9 9 8 

8 

Alaina Nystrom363
Premier - FL

8.600 8.450 7.1258.375 32.550
7 9T 6 10 9 

9 

Addilyn Keller803
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 9.250 7.5508.450 25.250
10 2 5 7 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 g2
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chantal Rodriguez456
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.150 9.2009.425 37.425
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Julie Stokes154
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.400 9.1758.850 36.375
3T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Lilliana Miles598
Gymnastics USA 

8.400 9.250 8.6009.100 35.350
9 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Audrey Chu344
Premier - FL

8.650 9.650 7.9008.925 35.125
6 1 3 6 4 

4 

Addi Phan602
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 8.950 8.2258.175 34.200
5 6 8 4T 5 

5 

Stella Stone403
Angels

9.000 9.250 7.6508.050 33.950
2 3T 9 7T 6 

6 

Lila Beaulieu638
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.900 7.6508.450 33.550
7 7T 7 7T 7 

7 

Victoria Lavelle393
Angels

8.950 8.900 8.2257.200 33.275
3T 7T 10 4T 8 

8 

Olivia Lipski394
Angels

8.450 8.250 7.5508.500 32.750
8 9 6 9 9 

9 

Elsa Niedzwiecki144
LaFleur's Largo

8.050 7.900 7.1008.675 31.725
10 10 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 g3
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Ryder458
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.550 9.2259.500 37.425
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Mia Cristancho743
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.600 8.6259.325 36.700
1T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Malia McCauley357
Premier - FL

8.900 8.800 9.1009.600 36.400
3T 5 1 2 3 

3 

Remi Thornsberry374
Premier - FL

8.900 9.225 8.3008.825 35.250
3T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Londyn Ashwood341
Premier - FL

8.900 8.750 7.9008.725 34.275
3T 6 6T 6 5 

5 

Adelynn Owens300
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.450 7.6008.725 33.525
6 8 6T 8T 6 

6 

Harper Clayton586
Gymnastics USA 

8.300 8.275 7.7759.125 33.475
9 9 4 7 7 

7 

Harper Dapcic347
Premier - FL

8.650 8.575 7.6008.625 33.450
7 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Madalyn Compton668
Angels

8.000 7.750 7.5758.425 31.750
10 10 9 10 9 

9 

Jayme Finley351
Premier - FL

8.525 8.825 8.0256.250 31.625
8 4 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 g4
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmersyn Ogden447
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.575 9.2509.100 37.475
1 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Valentina Imperiale434
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.400 9.2509.250 37.400
2 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Evangelina Cubilla Zylinski807
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 8.500 9.2759.575 36.150
5T 9 1 1 3 

3 

Brielle Navarro298
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 8.4009.350 35.850
5T 3 2 5 4 

4 

Audrey Connors285
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 8.4758.800 35.625
3 5 7 4 5 

5 

Georgia Simoncini769
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.000 8.2508.950 34.950
8 6 5 6 6 

6 

Guilianna Roussos302
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.1258.525 34.250
4 8 8 7 7 

7 

Cora Bonnie Crocker744
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.950 7.8758.875 34.200
9 7 6 9 8 

8 

Paige Provenzale264
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.175 7.4508.250 33.675
5T 4 9 10 9 

9 

Mia Monks296
Stars Gymnastics

8.350 8.000 7.9007.850 32.100
10 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 g5
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaliyah Henry490
Stars Gymnastics

9.325 9.600 8.9509.225 37.100
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Hannah St Louis607
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 9.000 9.0759.000 36.275
5T 6T 4T 1 2 

2 

Maya Wise608
Gymnastics USA 

9.100 9.200 8.5009.375 36.175
7 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Emily Destina727
Gymnastics USA 

9.450 9.275 8.3758.750 35.850
1 4 8 7 4 

4 

Kiehra Howard391
Angels

9.250 9.000 8.4258.900 35.575
3 6T 6 6 5 

5 

Gabriella Arocho236
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.350 8.5008.775 35.425
9 2 7 3T 6 

6 

Emery Core741
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.300 8.0259.000 35.325
8 3 4T 9 7 

7 

Anabelle Coker692
Gymnastics USA 

9.225 8.550 8.4509.050 35.275
4 9 3 5 8 

8 

Anna Houchins389
Angels

9.200 9.000 8.0508.150 34.400
5T 6T 10 8 9 

9 

Mia McGaughey294
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.025 7.6008.675 32.750
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s4 g6
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haeleigh Hazelbaker431
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.325 9.6259.725 38.275
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Maddie Butz416
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.500 9.0259.500 37.550
3 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Matti Balderama410
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.500 9.0759.525 37.350
4 2T 2 2 3 

3 

Shantal Hernandez729
Gymnastics USA 

8.550 9.625 9.0509.275 36.500
9 1 5 3 4 

4 

Zoey Dator286
Stars Gymnastics

9.550 9.275 8.5259.025 36.375
2 5T 7 7 5 

5 

Cline Vaughan493
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.950 8.6759.400 35.725
8 7 4 6 6 

6 

Mariana Ascencio237
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.275 8.4758.950 35.600
7 5T 8 8 7T

7T

Lucia Odio299
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.600 8.7509.100 35.600
5 8T 6 5 7T

7T

Valeria Rivera301
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 7.6008.700 33.350
10 8T 9 10 9 

9 

Zara Levitt832
Orlando Metro

8.950 0.000 7.9508.450 25.350
6 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics USA 22 111.650 27.875 28.150 28.225 27.400
12 2 1

2 Stars Gymnastics 22 110.650 28.125 28.175 27.975 26.375
21 1 2
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 g1
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Pistanek451
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.475 9.3009.575 37.800
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Bruessow413
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.250 9.0259.350 37.125
1 5T 6 2 2 

2 

Mikah Dunkins746
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.250 8.9259.400 36.775
5T 5T 5 4 3 

3 

Hayden Harvey129
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.050 8.9759.425 36.650
5T 7 4 3 4 

4 

Layla Daniels422
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.450 8.4009.450 36.600
3 2 3 9 5 

5 

Caroline Soufleris271
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.325 8.8509.125 36.525
4 4 7 6 6 

6 

Elettra Montgomery445
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.350 8.8009.525 36.425
9 3 2 7 7 

7 

Brooke Bejer241
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.000 8.9008.750 35.750
8 8 8T 5 8 

8 

Jacqulyn Williams775
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.350 8.4758.750 34.725
7 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Hadley Campbell119
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 8.950 7.8008.650 34.025
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 g2
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Pawlik448
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.525 9.5509.700 38.275
1 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Addisyn Eicher425
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.475 9.6009.700 38.075
5 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Brynn Brawner412
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.675 9.1509.425 37.250
8T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Eva Newton687
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.850 8.7009.150 36.100
2 10 6 5 4T

4T

Marialaura Jimenez herrera751
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.175 8.4259.175 36.100
4 4 5 7 4T

4T

Ryan Miller759
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.975 8.6758.950 35.725
7 8 7 6 6 

6 

Gabby Hossler388
Angels

9.350 9.100 8.3508.800 35.600
3 5 8 8 7 

7 

Carlee Sasser369
Premier - FL

9.000 9.050 8.7758.750 35.575
8T 7 9T 4 8 

8 

Angelique Santiago148
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.900 8.2009.225 35.475
6 9 4 10 9 

9 

Brie Cooper121
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.075 8.2508.750 34.675
10 6 9T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 g3
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Coco Guy428
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.400 9.4259.800 37.925
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Mendes Amorim821
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.200 8.5009.400 36.350
2T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Giannina Villano158
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.425 8.3509.000 35.025
2T 7 3 5 3 

3 

Meghan Smalley153
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.800 8.1008.900 34.900
5 5 4T 6 4 

4 

Aubri Hernandez251
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.900 8.4758.550 34.775
7 4 7 4 5 

5 

Aloeh Schmidt766
Orlando Metro

8.550 9.400 7.8758.525 34.350
9 1T 8 8 6 

6 

Amy White375
Premier - FL

9.200 7.775 8.0758.900 33.950
4 9 4T 7 7 

7 

Niki Machado811
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.700 7.4258.125 33.250
6 6 10 10 8 

8 

Dezi Paiz364
Premier - FL

8.600 8.150 7.5008.475 32.725
8 8 9 9 9 

9 

Lucy Conrad420
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 8.9008.900 17.800
10 10 4T 2 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 g4
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elliana Dix424
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.725 9.6759.825 38.600
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aly Ribot455
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.500 9.4509.725 38.325
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Bastidas-Ospina240
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.050 8.8258.725 35.975
2T 3 6 4T 3 

3 

Avery Marino135
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.850 8.8259.225 35.950
6T 7T 4 4T 4 

4 

Aiyana Reyes145
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.000 8.8759.350 35.875
9T 4 3 3 5 

5 

Lexi Jones131
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.850 8.0258.550 34.375
8 7T 7* 7 6T

6T

Lilia McIntyre758
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.950 8.2758.550 34.375
11 5 7* 6 6T

6T

Caelynn Boone829
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.250 8.0008.875 34.325
4T 10 5 8 8 

8 

Kara Covington346
Premier - FL

9.200 8.100 7.9508.525 33.775
4T 11 9 9 9 

9 

Kendal Sumner373
Premier - FL

9.050 8.550 7.9258.050 33.575
6T 9 10 10 10 

10 

Charlie Travaglini405
Angels

8.650 8.900 7.3007.475 32.325
9T 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 g5
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Raines453
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.525 9.3759.625 38.025
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bailey Sullivan273
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.500 9.5759.525 37.800
5T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Tinley Shelton461
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.275 9.3009.550 37.375
2T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Makenzy Will280
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.250 8.8509.200 36.450
7 5 5T 5 4 

4 

Alia Brouard118
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.350 8.8759.150 36.075
10T 3 7 4 5 

5 

Giovanna Scheufen801
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.700 8.4009.375 35.675
5T 9 4 6T 6 

6 

Abby Delvaux348
Premier - FL

8.950 8.600 8.1759.200 34.925
9 10 5T 10 7 

7 

Amunet Gordon353
Premier - FL

9.250 9.100 8.4008.150 34.900
2T 6 10 6T 8 

8 

Addison Schooler371
Premier - FL

8.700 8.900 8.2758.850 34.725
10T 7T 8 8 9 

9 

Kadence Collett382
Angels

9.000 8.900 8.2008.000 34.100
8 7T 11 9 10 

10 

Imani Whittaker407
Angels

9.250 7.950 7.5758.200 32.975
2T 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s5 g6
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Sherman462
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.325 9.3759.700 37.775
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Jaya German427
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.125 9.0759.775 37.425
1 7 1 3 2 

2 

Madison Davis639
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.250 9.2759.300 36.975
5T 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Mickey McNees396
Angels

9.400 9.200 8.6509.025 36.275
2 6 8T 5 4 

4 

Samaya Brooks380
Angels

9.150 9.100 8.7009.200 36.150
5T 8 5T 4 5 

5 

Jj River834
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.250 8.6009.225 35.975
9 4T 4 6 6 

6 

Olivia Santos765
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.950 8.5759.200 35.925
4 9 5T 7 7 

7 

Abby Montes805
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.350 7.8509.175 35.375
8 2 7 9 8 

8 

Marin Kraus804
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.600 8.5009.025 35.175
7 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Eva Terantino156
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.400 7.7508.675 34.625
10 1 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 04,05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 21 116.175 28.900 28.975 29.400 28.900
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 21 111.300 28.100 28.350 28.175 26.675
32 2 2

3 LaFleur's Largo 21 111.250 27.600 28.150 28.075 27.425
25 3 3

4 Premier - FL 21 109.625 27.650 27.975 27.725 26.275
44 4 4

5 Angels 21 108.450 28.000 27.550 27.125 25.775
53 5 5
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